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Women / 4 / Ch 9-10
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jaelyn Hankins471
Youth Sports

9.150 9.175 9.7259.000 37.050
1 2 1 1 1 

1 

Emma Doherty452
WISC

8.600 8.800 9.2008.800 35.400
5T 5 3 3 2 

2 

Kaitlyn Baker401
Aerial East01

8.650 9.125 9.1008.225 35.100
4 3 9 4 3T

3T

Mariana Gulias420
DDC

8.300 8.900 9.0508.850 35.100
13 4 2 5T 4T

4T

Peyton Jordan426
Elite

8.600 8.700 8.9008.500 34.700
6T 6 5 9 5 

5 

Allyson Livesay406
Aerial East01

8.750 9.200 9.2757.150 34.375
3 1 18 2 6 

6 

Erin Woodson415
Aerial East01

8.550 8.450 9.0508.200 34.250
8T 9 10 6T 7 

7 

Alyssa Krejcarek456
WISC

8.550 8.600 8.7757.300 33.225
9T 7 16 10T 8 

8 

Paige Bresnahan450
WISC

8.800 7.650 8.2758.325 33.050
2 10 7 16T 9 

9 

Amelia Wilson428
Elite

8.400 7.600 8.2508.100 32.350
11T 11 11 18 10 

10 

Kaylee Gagnon403
Aerial East01

8.100 7.400 8.4758.275 32.250
15T 13 8 14 11 

11 

Brianna Luellen407
Aerial East01

8.250 6.600 8.7758.525 32.150
14 17 4 11T 12 

12 

Ella DeBerry418
DDC

8.000 7.050 8.9257.550 31.525
17T 14 14 8 13 

13 

Peyton-Haley Hockett405
Aerial East01

8.000 6.700 8.2758.375 31.350
18T 16 6 17T 14 

14 

Katherine Terry427
Elite

8.450 6.050 8.5508.075 31.125
10 18 12 13 15 

15 

Camille Lindley436
G-Force

7.000 7.500 8.5757.350 30.425
20 12 15 12 16 

16 

Kathryn Dorre432
G-Force

8.600 6.850 8.3006.450 30.200
7T 15 22 15 17 

17 

Grace Getkin453
WISC

8.400 8.500 9.0004.175 30.075
12T 8 23 7 18 

18 

Jordan Krauss434
G-Force

8.100 5.500 7.8006.500 27.900
16T 19 21 19 19 

19 

Caitlyn Polston437
G-Force

5.650 4.500 6.8507.250 24.250
22 20 17 22 20 

20 

Rebecca Dawnkaski462
WMBG GYM

7.600 0.000 7.4506.800 21.850
19 21T 19 21 21 

21 

Amanda Lazzaro435
G-Force

6.500 0.000 6.7506.650 19.900
21 22T 20 23 22 

22 

Abigail Anderson429
G-Force

__.___ 0.000 7.6507.825 15.475
23 23T 13 20 23 

23 
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